
 

 

LIQUIDITY PROVIDERS (LPS) - LONG GILT OPTIONS  

The following firms are appointed LPs in Options on Long Gilts  
 

DRW Investments LLC  

The Leadenhall Building  

122 Leadenhall Street   

London EC3V 4AB  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7282 0905 

 

Wissam Saad     wsaad@drwuk.com   

Frederic Nguyen    fnguyen@drwuk.com 

Anna Broenlund   abroenlund@drwuk.com 

Michael Kennedy   mkennedy@drwuk.com  

 

 

Mako Global Derivatives Partnership LLP  

88 Wood Street  

London EC2V 7DA 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7862 0559 

 

 

Graham Windett    graham.windett@mako.com 

James Hall    james.hall@mako.com  

Ricky Kirk     ricky.kirk@mako.com 

Daniel McDouall    daniel.mcdouall@mako.com 

 

 

 

Maven Europe Limited  

155 Bishopsgate 

London EC2M 3TQ 

Tel: +44 (0)20 73652 25717  

 

Antony Lam-Marsden    antony.lammarsden@mavensecurities.com  

Jim Tse     jim.tse@mavensecurities.com 

Lucy Wang    lucy.wang@mavensecurities.com 

Tess Goudswaard   tess.goudswaard@mavensecurities.com  
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Optiver Vof  

Strawinskylaan 3095 

2nd Floor  

Amsterdam 1077  

 

Anton Moroz   antonmoroz@optiver.com 

Juan Arbizu  juanarbizu@optiver.com 

Patrick Grave  patrickgrave@optiver.com  
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